
51-MONDAY NIGHT MEN8/26/2024    Week 1 of 35 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Palos Lanes
President: Jimmy Churms is on Lane 24 (708)567-9323 james.churms@exceldrivingschool.com

Secretary/Treasurer: John Burica is on Lane 10 (708)704-7511 john@jburica.com

MONDAY NIGHT MEN

LEAGUE STANDINGS AVAILABLE AT www.PALOSLANES.net

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points UnEarned High Scratch High HDCP Season Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D

Place # Team Name Won Lost Points 10     30 10     30 Scr Pins HCP Pins WON LOST
Division1

1 1 FULL SENDERS 22 8 876 2525 0 0 2525 3215 22 8
2 3 VENOM 19 11 1020 2846 0 0 2846 3305 19 11
3 9 CLOVERS BAR &GRILL 19 11 977 2733 0 0 2733 3297 19 11
4 13 MEET ME AT THE BAR 18 12 981 2847 0 0 2847 3192 18 12
5 5 213 AIN'T BAD 15 15 979 2753 0 0 2753 2996 15 15
6 15 TOWER OF POWER 14 16 1074 2978 0 0 2978 3212 14 16
7 21 CARDIAC ARREST 11 19 1013 2754 0 0 2754 3063 11 19
8 11 HARMONY CLUB 10½ 19½ 870 2422 0 0 2422 3085 10½ 19½
9 23 LANE BRAINS 10 20 914 2544 0 0 2544 3153 10 20

10 19 Team 19 10 20 882 2528 0 0 2528 3113 10 20
11 17 OH NO 9 21 880 2483 0 0 2483 2909 9 21
12 7 Team 7 6 24 936 2689 0 0 2689 3007 6 24

Division2

1 8 MEET AT THE BAR TOO 24 6 944 2659 0 0 2659 3070 24 6
2 18 5 LEFTIES 21 9 877 2509 0 0 2509 3172 21 9
3 24 PIN DEJOS 20 10 876 2478 0 0 2478 3213 20 10
4 20 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIE 20 10 1005 2837 0 0 2837 3131 20 10
5 12 DX EXPRESS 19½ 10½ 878 2564 0 0 2564 3278 19½ 10½
6 22 NO CLUE 19 11 922 2654 0 0 2654 3212 19 11
7 16 Team 16 16 14 961 2760 0 0 2760 3153 16 14
8 6 Team 6 15 15 988 2877 0 0 2877 3120 15 15
9 14 BALLS DEEP 12 18 1006 2803 0 0 2803 3160 12 18

10 10 Team 10 11 19 1050 3031 0 0 3031 3208 11 19
11 4 Team 4 11 19 881 2586 0 0 2586 3204 11 19
12 2 2 RATS 2 FURIOUS 8 22 957 2795 0 0 2795 3131 8 22

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 FULL SENDERS 1055 1054 1106 3215 22 <---> 2 RATS 2 FURIOUS 1045 1017 1069 3131 8
3-4 VENOM 1041 1091 1173 3305 19 <---> Team 4 1082 1087 1035 3204 11
5-6 213 AIN'T BAD 1060 922 1014 2996 15 <---> Team 6 1056 1069 995 3120 15
7-8 Team 7 940 1042 1025 3007 6 <---> MEET AT THE BAR TOO 954 1081 1035 3070 24

9-10 CLOVERS BAR &GRILL 1104 1028 1165 3297 19 <---> Team 10 1049 1050 1109 3208 11
11-12 HARMONY CLUB 1091 1018 976 3085 10½ <---> DX EXPRESS 1051 1111 1116 3278 19½
13-14 MEET ME AT THE BAR 1096 1072 1024 3192 18 <---> BALLS DEEP 986 1049 1125 3160 12
15-16 TOWER OF POWER 1152 1044 1016 3212 14 <---> Team 16 1018 1092 1043 3153 16
17-18 OH NO 1022 942 945 2909 9 <---> 5 LEFTIES 984 1098 1090 3172 21
19-20 Team 19 1042 994 1077 3113 10 <---> HOW DEAD? MILLER TIT 1066 1103 962 3131 20
21-22 CARDIAC ARREST 975 1116 972 3063 11 <---> NO CLUE 1082 1022 1108 3212 19
23-24 LANE BRAINS 972 1117 1064 3153 10 <---> PIN DEJOS 1089 1121 1003 3213 20
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Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   7-  6   5-  8   3-  2   1-  4  15- 14  13- 16  11- 10   9- 12  23- 22  21- 24  19- 18  17- 20
Next Week   3-  8   1-  6   7-  4   5-  2  11- 16   9- 14  15- 12  13- 10  19- 24  17- 22  23- 20  21- 18

Individual High Averages
239.00 Matt Vandergriend 237.67 Kevin Siergiej 236.33 Brian Ginger 234.67 Walter Brown
230.67 Gary Kubis 228.33 William Conway III 226.33 Joseph Donato 225.67 Dylan Huskey
217.67 Dan Freund 217.00 Dave Fiedor 216.33 Paul Nagel 214.33 Keith Banasiak

Season High Scores
Team handicap scores will be tracked beginning with week 4

Team Division #1 - Division1
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2978 TOWER OF POWER 1020 VENOM
2847 MEET ME AT THE BAR 1013 CARDIAC ARREST
2753 213 AIN'T BAD 977 CLOVERS BAR &GRILL
2689 Team 7 914 LANE BRAINS
2528 Team 19 880 OH NO

Team Division #2 - Division2
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

3031 Team 10 1006 BALLS DEEP
2877 Team 6 1005 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIES
2795 2 RATS 2 FURIOUS 961 Team 16
2659 MEET AT THE BAR TOO 922 NO CLUE
2586 Team 4 878 DX EXPRESS

Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
717 Matt Vandergriend 279 Kevin Siergiej
709 Brian Ginger 278 Paul Nagel
704 Walter Brown 276 Joseph Donato
692 Gary Kubis 266 Dylan Huskey
685 William Conway III 258 Daniel Wilson

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1074 TOWER OF POWER 2978 TOWER OF POWER 1173 VENOM 3305 VENOM
1020 VENOM 2847 MEET ME AT THE BAR 1165 CLOVERS BAR &GRILL 3297 CLOVERS BAR &GRIL
1013 CARDIAC ARREST 2846 VENOM 1152 TOWER OF POWER 3215 FULL SENDERS

981 MEET ME AT THE BAR 2754 CARDIAC ARREST 1117 LANE BRAINS 3212 TOWER OF POWER
979 213 AIN'T BAD 2753 213 AIN'T BAD 1116 CARDIAC ARREST 3192 MEET ME AT THE BA

Team Division #2 - Division2
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1050 Team 10 3031 Team 10 1125 BALLS DEEP 3278 DX EXPRESS
1006 BALLS DEEP 2877 Team 6 1121 PIN DEJOS 3213 PIN DEJOS
1005 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIES 2837 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIES 1116 DX EXPRESS 3212 NO CLUE

988 Team 6 2803 BALLS DEEP 1109 Team 10 3208 Team 10
961 Team 16 2795 2 RATS 2 FURIOUS 1108 NO CLUE 3204 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
279 Kevin Siergiej 717 Matt Vandergriend
278 Paul Nagel 713 Kevin Siergiej
276 Joseph Donato 709 Brian Ginger
269 Matt Vandergriend 704 Walter Brown
266 Dylan Huskey 692 Gary Kubis

Team Rosters
HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

1 - FULL SENDERS  HDCP=206  Avg=868

Grant Waters bk186 30 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
Daniel Trujillo bk146 66 157 167 145 469 667 167 469 469 3 156
David Trujillo Jr bk154 59 165 175 116 456 633 175 456 456 3 152
Brandon Wilson bk175 40 154 166 197 517 637 197 517 517 3 172
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

2 - 2 RATS 2 FURIOUS  HDCP=112  Avg=973

Conor Smith bk202 16 223 142 150 515 563 223 515 515 3 171
Adam Lorenz bk175 40 125 134 126 385 505 134 385 385 3 128
Michael Pontrelli bk186 30 138 212 200 550 640 212 550 550 3 183
Matt Vandergriend bk206 12 224 224 269 717 753 269 717 717 3 239
Cody Marek bk204 14 223 193 212 628 670 223 628 628 3 209
3 - VENOM  HDCP=153  Avg=933

Jesse Ramirez bk179 36 124 130 233 487 595 233 487 487 3 162
Cosmo Halwix bk176 39 187 168 180 535 652 187 535 535 3 178
Joey Priorello bk172 43 175 187 165 527 656 187 527 527 3 175
Tony Garcia bk181 35 136 244 240 620 725 244 620 620 3 206
Dylan Huskey bk225 0 266 209 202 677 677 266 677 677 3 225
Giovanni Martinez bk189 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - Team 4  HDCP=206  Avg=868

Alexander Rodriguez 164 50 181 141 171 493 643 181 493 493 3 164
Brian Hornung bk179 36 200 176 169 545 653 200 545 545 3 181
Doug Cleary bk183 33 162 204 151 517 616 204 517 517 3 172
Pat McGovern 159 54 143 195 141 479 641 195 479 479 3 159
Ryan Lesak bk183 33 190 165 197 552 651 197 552 552 3 184
Rich Zubek bk201 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 - 213 AIN'T BAD  HDCP=81  Avg=1012

Justin Cook 177 38 169 180 183 532 646 183 532 532 3 177
Mike Ginger bk205 13 236 128 159 523 562 236 523 523 3 174
Matt Beattie bk188 28 138 144 208 490 574 208 490 490 3 163
Steve Marszalek bk217 2 177 177 145 499 505 177 499 499 3 166
Brian Ginger bk225 0 259 212 238 709 709 259 709 709 3 236
Shavez Samuels bk151 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Team 6  HDCP=81  Avg=1012

Mike Jerrick bk193 24 214 163 156 533 605 214 533 533 3 177
Ruben Saucedo bk195 22 152 209 197 558 624 209 558 558 3 186
Tom Lehner bk187 29 179 213 184 576 663 213 576 576 3 192
Ed Lehner bk213 6 191 224 176 591 609 224 591 591 3 197
John Allen bk224 0 239 179 201 619 619 239 619 619 3 206
7 - Team 7  HDCP=106  Avg=980

Jerry Cox bk202 16 195 156 161 512 560 195 512 512 3 170
Bob Vidra bk170 45 155 184 167 506 641 184 506 506 3 168
John Putz bk178 37 143 137 184 464 575 184 464 464 3 154
Vince Wegner bk212 7 144 256 212 612 633 256 612 612 3 204
Chris Wirt bk218 1 197 203 195 595 598 203 595 595 3 198
8 - MEET AT THE BAR TOO  HDCP=137  Avg=946

Joe Brown bk193 24 133 176 181 490 562 181 490 490 3 163
Brian Bumpers bk188 28 169 182 197 548 632 197 548 548 3 182
VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
William Pope bk204 14 154 222 177 553 595 222 553 553 3 184
Kevin Duck Leonard bk201 17 201 204 183 588 639 204 588 588 3 196
9 - CLOVERS BAR &GRILL  HDCP=188  Avg=896

Tony Billiavas 183 33 188 180 181 549 648 188 549 549 3 183
Patrick McCarty 126 80 121 139 120 380 620 139 380 380 3 126
Paul Nagel bk199 18 193 178 278 649 703 278 649 649 3 216
David O'Dell 156 57 179 145 146 470 641 179 470 470 3 156
William Conway III bk232 0 235 198 252 685 685 252 685 685 3 228
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

10 - Team 10  HDCP=59  Avg=1046

George Dowiarz bk177 38 150 179 179 508 622 179 508 508 3 169
Andy Dowiarz bk206 12 177 183 181 541 577 183 541 541 3 180
Tony Demma bk210 9 206 213 192 611 638 213 611 611 3 203
Joseph Donato bk227 0 212 191 276 679 679 276 679 679 3 226
Gary Kubis bk226 0 245 225 222 692 692 245 692 692 3 230
11 - HARMONY CLUB  HDCP=221  Avg=852

John Myers bk140 72 147 141 121 409 625 147 409 409 3 136
Bob Taylor bk136 75 128 150 133 411 636 150 411 411 3 137
John Drozdowski bk175 40 167 151 146 464 584 167 464 464 3 154
Rick Propst bk189 27 223 160 191 574 655 223 574 574 3 191
Peter Drozdowski bk212 7 205 195 164 564 585 205 564 564 3 188

12 - DX EXPRESS  HDCP=238  Avg=832

Angelo Buford 147 65 137 145 159 441 636 159 441 441 3 147
Joey Enright 146 66 137 158 145 440 638 158 440 440 3 146
Gene Backlin bk188 28 191 204 205 600 684 205 600 600 3 200
Nicholas Hines 168 46 186 181 139 506 644 186 506 506 3 168
Jovan Holloway bk183 33 162 185 230 577 676 230 577 577 3 192

13 - MEET ME AT THE BAR  HDCP=115  Avg=974

Jonah Smith bk162 52 162 177 141 480 636 177 480 480 3 160
Lemuel Tyra bk178 37 212 105 158 475 586 212 475 475 3 158
Wiley Brown bk208 10 172 198 203 573 603 203 573 573 3 191
Tony Tribbet bk202 16 187 256 172 615 663 256 615 615 3 205
Walter Brown bk224 0 248 221 235 704 704 248 704 704 3 234
14 - BALLS DEEP  HDCP=119  Avg=965

James Wilkens bk212 7 154 160 200 514 535 200 514 514 3 171
Mike Wuertz bk153 60 162 153 174 489 669 174 489 489 3 163
Mike Burica bk176 39 163 235 164 562 679 235 562 562 3 187
Dan Freund bk209 9 216 211 226 653 680 226 653 653 3 217
John Burica-SecTr bk215 4 172 171 242 585 597 242 585 585 3 195
15 - TOWER OF POWER  HDCP=78  Avg=1023

Burt Odenbach bk194 23 247 169 161 577 646 247 577 577 3 192
Dave Banasiak bk200 18 195 246 159 600 654 246 600 600 3 200
Andy Katcher bk191 26 210 164 181 555 633 210 555 555 3 185
Bob Odenbach bk207 11 201 167 235 603 636 235 603 603 3 201
Keith Banasiak bk231 0 221 220 202 643 643 221 643 643 3 214
16 - Team 16  HDCP=131  Avg=959

Tony Scarpa bk192 25 194 218 171 583 658 218 583 583 3 194
Henry Siergiej bk143 69 148 134 110 392 599 148 392 392 3 130
Ray Rizzuto bk196 21 153 182 183 518 581 183 518 518 3 172
Chris Pie bk202 16 166 219 169 554 602 219 554 554 3 184
Kevin Siergiej bk226 0 226 208 279 713 713 279 713 713 3 237
Michael Kennedy bk165 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Petraitis bk217 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 - OH NO  HDCP=142  Avg=940

Bill Matela Sr bk186 30 172 148 112 432 522 172 432 432 3 144
Bill Matela Jr bk183 33 148 172 188 508 607 188 508 508 3 169
Andy Gronkowski bk173 42 189 109 155 453 579 189 453 453 3 151
James Taksas bk205 13 192 192 191 575 614 192 575 575 3 191
Ed Howells bk193 24 179 179 157 515 587 179 515 515 3 171
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

18 - 5 LEFTIES  HDCP=245  Avg=826

Kevin Lawson bk192 25 187 183 184 554 629 187 554 554 3 184
Ben Sherpetis bk151 62 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
John Settino Jr bk145 67 135 178 136 449 650 178 449 449 3 149
Sam Settino bk172 43 145 160 202 507 636 202 507 507 3 169
Mike Carroll bk166 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bud Steele bk184 32 136 196 187 519 615 196 519 519 3 173
19 - Team 19  HDCP=195  Avg=882

Nap Papadopoulos bk172 43 173 160 171 504 633 173 504 504 3 168
Vic Emley bk180 36 173 154 201 528 636 201 528 528 3 176
Dennis Smunt bk164 50 162 161 144 467 617 162 467 467 3 155
Glenn Trull bk165 49 124 157 136 417 564 157 417 417 3 139
Dan Yakes bk201 17 215 167 230 612 663 230 612 612 3 204
20 - HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIES  HDCP=50  Avg=1042

Jimmy Churms-Pres bk209 9 210 184 226 620 647 226 620 620 3 206
Dan Kelly bk196 21 203 197 153 553 616 203 553 553 3 184
Dave Cox bk212 7 214 227 179 620 641 227 620 620 3 206
Paul Conner bk212 7 181 237 146 564 585 237 564 564 3 188
Scott Churms bk213 6 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
21 - CARDIAC ARREST  HDCP=103  Avg=982

Ralph Bateman 177 38 164 213 155 532 646 213 532 532 3 177
John Behan bk194 23 112 183 138 433 502 183 433 433 3 144
Ed Obyrtacz 198 19 190 211 193 594 651 211 594 594 3 198
Ron Bateman bk196 21 181 171 192 544 607 192 544 544 3 181
Dave Fiedor bk217 2 225 235 191 651 657 235 651 651 3 217
Louis Settino bk204 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 - NO CLUE  HDCP=186  Avg=892

Al Kubilus bk170 45 192 113 223 528 663 223 528 528 3 176
Richard Korecky bk150 63 138 203 191 532 721 203 532 532 3 177
Tom Spratt bk171 44 158 136 179 473 605 179 473 473 3 157
Bob Starzyk bk185 31 151 190 152 493 586 190 493 493 3 164
Paul Pascarella bk216 3 257 194 177 628 637 257 628 628 3 209
23 - LANE BRAINS  HDCP=203  Avg=873

Ron Balich bk163 51 157 198 163 518 671 198 518 518 3 172
Tim Krueger bk170 45 143 210 150 503 638 210 503 503 3 167
Steve Riszko 149 63 141 138 168 447 636 168 447 447 3 149
Paul Vainer bk191 26 160 170 176 506 584 176 506 506 3 168
James Millsaps bk200 18 168 198 204 570 624 204 570 570 3 190
Mario Lazzara bk174 41 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 - PIN DEJOS  HDCP=245  Avg=825

Nolan Light 148 64 171 148 125 444 636 171 444 444 3 148
Justin Christensen 181 35 170 157 216 543 648 216 543 543 3 181
Jay Ferin 169 45 177 195 137 509 644 195 509 509 3 169
Bob Feruson 180 36 182 199 160 541 649 199 541 541 3 180
Joshua Dagenais 147 65 144 177 120 441 636 177 441 441 3 147
Tom Aggen 160 54 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z    Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Terry Conway bk190 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Russ Miller bk180 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Recchia bk178 37 0 0 0 0 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Kevin Lawson 3.0 100.00%
Matt Vandergriend 3.0 100.00%
Brian Ginger 3.0 100.00%
Richard Korecky 3.0 100.00%
Ed Lehner 3.0 100.00%
Daniel Trujillo 3.0 100.00%
Kevin Duck Leonard 3.0 100.00%
Patrick McCarty 3.0 100.00%
Gene Backlin 3.0 100.00%
Mike Burica 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Andy Katcher 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Bob Odenbach 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Ron Bateman 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dave Cox 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Paul Conner 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Jimmy Churms 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Bud Steele 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Al Kubilus 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Mike Wuertz 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Ed Obyrtacz 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Cody Marek 2.0 1.0 66.67%
John Settino Jr 2.0 1.0 66.67%
John Myers 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dan Kelly 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Michael Pontrelli 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Ron Balich 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dan Freund 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Alexander Rodriguez 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Brian Hornung 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Justin Cook 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dave Fiedor 2.0 1.0 66.67%
George Dowiarz 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Ruben Saucedo 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Tony Demma 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Gary Kubis 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Jonah Smith 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Walter Brown 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dan Yakes 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Tony Scarpa 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Henry Siergiej 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Kevin Siergiej 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Tony Garcia 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Joey Priorello 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Dylan Huskey 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Tom Lehner 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Bob Vidra 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Vince Wegner 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Joe Brown 2.0 1.0 66.67%
David O'Dell 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Rick Propst 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Jovan Holloway 2.0 1.0 66.67%
James Taksas 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Jay Ferin 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Bob Feruson 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Joshua Dagenais 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Justin Christensen 2.0 1.0 66.67%
Bob Taylor 1.5 1.5 50.00%
Joey Enright 1.5 1.5 50.00%

James Wilkens 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Paul Pascarella 1.0 2.0 33.33%
John Burica 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Burt Odenbach 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Dave Banasiak 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Keith Banasiak 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Doug Cleary 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Lemuel Tyra 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Tim Krueger 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Joseph Donato 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Tom Spratt 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Conor Smith 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Sam Settino 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Glenn Trull 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Daniel Wilson 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Bob Starzyk 1.0 2.0 33.33%
David Trujillo Jr 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Ryan Lesak 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Pat McGovern 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Dennis Smunt 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Paul Vainer 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Jesse Ramirez 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Mike Ginger 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Matt Beattie 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Mike Jerrick 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Wiley Brown 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Tony Tribbet 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Vic Emley 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Nap Papadopoulos 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Chris Pie 1.0 2.0 33.33%
James Millsaps 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Cosmo Halwix 1.0 2.0 33.33%
John Putz 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Jerry Cox 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Brian Bumpers 1.0 2.0 33.33%
William Pope 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Paul Nagel 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Tony Billiavas 1.0 2.0 33.33%
William Conway III 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Peter Drozdowski 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Angelo Buford 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Nicholas Hines 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Ray Rizzuto 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Bill Matela Jr 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Andy Gronkowski 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Ed Howells 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Ralph Bateman 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Steve Riszko 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Nolan Light 1.0 2.0 33.33%
Scott Churms 0.00%
John Behan 3.0 0.00%
Louis Settino 0.00%
Mario Lazzara 0.00%
Tony Petraitis 0.00%
Steve Marszalek 3.0 0.00%
Mike Carroll 0.00%
Russ Miller 0.00%
Peter Recchia 0.00%
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
John Drozdowski 3.0 0.00%
Brandon Wilson 3.0 0.00%
Grant Waters 0.00%
Steven Stiers 0.00%
Shavez Samuels 0.00%
Ben Sherpetis 0.00%
Andy Dowiarz 3.0 0.00%
Rich Zubek 0.00%

Terry Conway 0.00%
Michael Kennedy 0.00%
John Allen 3.0 0.00%
Giovanni Martinez 0.00%
Adam Lorenz 3.0 0.00%
Chris Wirt 3.0 0.00%
Bill Matela Sr 3.0 0.00%
Tom Aggen 0.00%
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